NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

WPR19FA118

Planes of Fame Air Museum Chino, California 91710 DENTIFICATION NUMBER N9MB MAKE Northrop		For Use In	All Modal Inv	estigations	
Planes of Fame Air Museum Chino, California 91710 MAKE Northrop OCATION Norco, California DATE OF ACCIDENT 4/22/19 MODEL N9M RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator Ne National Transportation Safety Board has ☑ has not ☐ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All accovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator DATE 10/29/19 This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGE PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL DATE 10 - 30 - 19 PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	REGISTERED OWNER (name and addr	ess)			
MAKE Northrop OCATION Norco, California DATE OF ACCIDENT 4/22/19 MODEL N9M RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator Norco, California DATE 4/22/19 DATE 4/22/19 Ne National Transportation Safety Board has ⊠ has not □ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All accovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. ELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator Title Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator DATE 10/29/19 This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREPY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGE. PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL DATE JO-30-19 PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL					
Northrop COCATION Norco, California DATE OF ACCIDENT 4/22/19 MODEL N9M RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator The National Transportation Safety Board has ⊠ has not □ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All accovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator DATE 10/29/19 This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREDY ACKNOWLEDGE: Removal of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE 10/29/19 TITLE DATE 10/29/19 TITLE DATE 10/29/19 TITLE DATE 10/29/19 PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL					
Northrop Norco, California DATE OF ACCIDENT 4/22/19 MODEL N9M RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator A (22/19 The National Transportation Safety Board has ☑ has not ☐ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All short of the wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREDY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MIKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE 10/29/19 DATE 10/29/19 TITLE PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	Chino, California 91710			MAKE	
DATE OF ACCIDENT 4/22/19 MODEL N9M				j	
NORCO, California A/22/19 TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator A/22/19 TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator A/22/19 The National Transportation Safety Board has ⊠ has not ☐ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All lone TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator DATE 10/29/19 This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREPY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE 19-30-19 PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL				, itolanop	
NOTE NOTE ACTION ACCIDENT NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE N	LOCATION	DATE OF ACCID	ENT	MODEL	
TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator he National Transportation Safety Board has ☑ has not ☐ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All accovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. Complete St. Aviation Accident Investigator DATE	Norco, California				
Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator Alignormolecular		1722/10		NSIVI	
Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator Alignormolecular	RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE	<u></u>	TITLE		
The National Transportation Safety Board has \(\text{National Transportation Safety Board has } \text{National Transportation Safety Board has } \(\text{National Transportation Safety Board has } \text{National Transportation Safety Board has } \(\text{National Transportation Safety Board has } \text{National National Transportation Safety Board has } \(\text{National National Transportation Safety Board has } \) \(National Nationa	, The second sec				
TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: We Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE JOSEPHONE NUMBER & EMAIL PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL					
TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: We Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE JOSEPHONE NUMBER & EMAIL PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	The National Transportation Safety Board	l has 🛛 has not 🗌] completed i	ts investigation of the wreckage d	escribed above. All
TITLE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREDY ACKNOWLEDGE: W. Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DATE PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL		the evidence contr	ol form(s) is h	ereby released.	coorised above. All
Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREDY ACKNOWLEDGE: M. Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DATE PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE ACKNOWLEDGE TO A ST. Aviation Accident Investigator 10/29/19 1					
Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREDY ACKNOWLEDGE: M. Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DATE PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE ACKNOWLEDGE TO A ST. Aviation Accident Investigator 10/29/19 1	RELEASED BY NTSR PEDDESENTATION	/E	T		
This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered reckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) HEREPY ACKNOWLEDGE: W. Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORESS PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	SES ST WOOD REPRESENTATIV		imm A and a late of		
Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORRESS PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL			Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator 10/29/19		
Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORRESS PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	This section may be acknowledged by a perso	n, not the owner or ov	vner's represer	tative, who has knowledge of the disc	osition of the recessed
Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORESS * PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL		ıt does not place resp	onsibility for dis	sposition of the wreckage upon that pe	erson.)
Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOW EDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORESS * PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL	HEREPY ACKNOWLEDGE:			•	
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). ERSON MAKING ACKNOW EDGEMENT TITLE DATE DORESS ** PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859					1
DDRESS # PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859	Receipt of the above described wrec	:kage.			
DDRESS # PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859					
DDRESS * PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859	Removal of the parts, if any, listed in	the evidence cont	rol form(s).		
DDRESS * PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859	EPSON MIKING ACKNOWING EPOST				
EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859	LINOUN MAKING ACKINEWIN FINGEMENT		TITLE		DATE
EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859				the staff of Staffend Staff of the staff of	1964
EMARKS: ORANGE, CA 92859			0	1105401	10-30-19
ONANGE, CA 92859	IDDRESS &		PHONE N	JMBER & EMÁÎL	
ONANGE, CA 92859					
ONANGE, CA 92859					
elease of the wreckage. No parts have been retained.	EMARKS:	1 - 0-	2 8 ~~~		
elease of the wreckage. No parts have been retained.	loloon of the	CA 7	200	i	
	telease of the wreckage. No part	s have been re	tained.		
	0.00				
	· ·				
,					